65866	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOI MO D ACA A
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOI Map Page 1644 ESENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter sta
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant	, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto
IBENE M. DALTO	N
assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and int	erest in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate da
April 22 , 19 83, between	ANDREW M. MADDOX
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Dee	d* Miscellaneous* Records of <u>Klamath</u> age <u>7475</u> thereof, or as fee/file/instance
tion No (indicate which	d* Miscellaneous* Records of <u>Klamath</u> County, Oreg age <u>7475</u> thereof, or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/rec ch), (reference to said recorded contract hereby being expressly mad of the undersigned in and to the real estate described there
signed hereby expression and interest	of the undersigned in and to the seal use hereby being expressly mad
price thereof is not more than a 41 200 07	bed in said contract of sale and that the undersigned is the own
further, upon compliance by said assignee with of said real estate be made and delivered to the The true and estate	bed in said contract of sale and that the undersigned is the own with interest paid thereon to
The true and actual actual	e order of said assignee.
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	THE REAL PROPERTY AND A RE
mean and include at assignment, it is under	island that if the
matical changes shall be made, assumed and in individuals and/or compared and in	rstood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken t all include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram mplied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or mor
IN WITNESS WITTER	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
corporation, it has caused its corporate name to cers duly authorized thereunto by order of its bo	igned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is o be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its offi
DATED: September //, 19 86	A diffections. // A diffection of the second
ARTICULAR USE THE THE	ANDREW M MADE
HECK WITH THIS INSTRUMENT, A BUYER SI	
LANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	UNTY USES.
TATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 83.
September 9/	19
Losappally appeared the Born named	Personally appeared
	Distident and the former is the
nt to be	and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was side or poration and that said instrument was side or poration and the said instrument was side or poration.
FFICIAL Before me: +	
AL) Nofary Public for Oregon	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed, Before me:
My commission expires: 11/16/87	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL My commission expires: SEAL)
ke whichever word not applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the s	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporation, affix corporate seal) (If not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not elready of
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oppricate, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not elready of
955 Ow	
hitecity of	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument
5 Wiard Street math Falls, OR 97603	of September
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	CIOCK A AN and manual I
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	ron page 16449 or as fae /file /
OF KLAMATH COUNTY	Record of Deeds of said county
and the second	This are a second se
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP o change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addi SAME AS GRANTEE	
change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the sent	Fee :\$5.00